STEPPER MOTOR DRIVES
Field bus control
Industrial Field Bus Control
● Intelligent built-in controller
● Multi-axis field bus control
● Low vibration, Low noise, Low heat
● Small size, High torque, Long life
● Efficient, Accurate, Fast

* Please refer to Page 29 for Optional Accessories
14
Numbering System
*1 : STF05/10-ECX-H, SSDC05/10-R-H Only
*2 : STF03-C-mini, STF06-ECX-mini Only
■  Standard Series
■  Multi-Axis Series
STF 05 - 4X - ECX - S - FC
Output Current
(Peak)
05 = 5A
10 = 10A
Control Mode
ECX = EtherCAT
IP = Ethernet IP
R = Modbus/RTU
Special Models
Blank = Without STO
S = With STO
STF Series
Type
4X = Horizontal 4 Axes in 1
2XU = Vertical 2 Axes in 1
4XU = Vertical 4 Axes in 1
Type
Blank = Standard type
FC = UL type
STF 05 - ECX - H - FC
Output Current
(Peak)
03 = 3A
05 = 5A
06 = 6A
10 = 10A
Control Mode
R = RS-485
C = CANopen
D = Ethernet
IP = EtherNet/IP
PN = Profinet
ECX = EtherCAT
STF Series
Special Models
Blank = Terminal block
H  = Push-in I/O connector*1
mini = Mini size*2
Type
Blank = Standard type
FC = UL type
15
Model Current Voltage